EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
	Date
	Start time
	Duration
	Subject

	
	
	
	

	Friday 12th May
	8:30
	1 hour 45 minutes
	PSHE (preparation for working life)

	Friday 12th May
	12:30
	1 hour 15 minutes
	PSHE (preparation for working life)

	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 15th May
	8:30
	2 hours
	RE (Ethics 1 and 2)

	Monday 15th May
	12:30
	1 hour
	Citizenship (Identity and Democracy)

	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 17th May
	8:30
	1 hour 30 minutes
	Maths functional skills

	Wednesday 17th May
	8:30
	1 hour
	ICT (ICT in todays world)

	
	
	
	

	Thursday 18th May
	12:30
	1 hour
	Citizenship (Rights and Responsibility)

	
	
	
	

	Friday 19th May
	8:30
	45 minutes
	English functional skills reading

	Friday 19th May
	8:30
	45 minutes
	Spanish

	Friday 19th May
	12:30
	45 minutes
	English functional skills writing

	
	
	
	

	Monday 22nd May 
	8:30
	2 hours
	English Literature (exploring modern and literary heritage texts)

	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 24th May
	12:30
	1 hour 15 minutes
	Biology modules 1-3

	
	
	
	

	Thursday 25th May
	8:30
	1 hour 30 minutes
	Maths non-calculator paper

	Thursday 25th May
	12:30
	1 hour 45 minutes
	Spanish reading and writing

	Thursday 25th May
	12:30
	1 hour
	ICT (ICT in context)

	
	
	
	

	Friday 26th May
	8:30
	2 hours
	English Literature (exploring poetry and Shakespeare)

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 6th June
	8:30
	2 hours
	English Language (communicating information and ideas)

	
	
	
	

	Thursday 8th June 
	8:30
	1 hour 30 minutes
	Maths calculator paper

	
	
	
	

	Monday 12th June
	8:30
	2 hours
	English Language (Exploring effects and impact)

	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 13th June
	8:30
	1 hour 30 minutes
	Maths calculator paper

	
	
	
	

	Thursday 15th June
	12:30
	2 hours
	RE (Philosophy 1 and 2)

	Thursday 15th June 
	12:30
	50 minutes
	Polish unit 1

	
	
	
	

	Friday 16th June
	8:30
	1 hour 30 minutes
	Biology modules 4-6

	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 20th June
	8:30
	2 hours
	Polish unit 2 and 4

	
	
	
	



*Students taking more than 1 exam in the morning or afternoon will sit both exams on the same day with a supervised break in between. Please note candidates; you will not be permitted to have phones or interactions with any other students during the break period
PLEASE NOTE: For those with access arrangements of 25% extra time their examinations will be longer then what has been listed.
